
Bishop Arts Theatre Center is an award-winning theatre company for the next generation of culturally diverse 
writers, directors, performers and media makers. Located in the Bishop Arts Theatre Center, the venue is one of 
the most celebrated destinations in Dallas for jazz concerts, innovative student outreach programs and an annual 
New Play Competition.

Bishop Arts Theatre Center impacts 15,000 people via their seasonal performances and outreach programs by:

•     Providing cultural and artistic opportunities for at-risk communities
•     Teaching theatre, acting dance, music and other art forms
•     Sponsoring special arts events to bring the cultural experience to a more diverse population

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 5-SHOW RATE

$825

$750 

$650

$400

$400

$275

$275

$3,510

$3,190

$2,765

$1,700

$1,700

$1,175

$1,175

2018–2019 SEASON  |  5 PRODUCTIONS   |   49 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 5,500

September 19, 2018

November 14, 2018

January 16, 2019

February 27, 2019

April 24, 2019

Oct. 11 - Oct. 28

Dec. 06 - Dec. 23

Feb. 07 - Feb. 24

March 21 - April 07

May 17 - May 19

The Champion

Black Nativity

La Llorana

Down For The #Count 
(One Act Play Festival)

The Real James Bond was Dominican

BISHOP ARTS THEATRE CENTER

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES


