BISHOP ARTS THEATRE CENTER

Bishop Arts Theatre Center is an award-winning theatre company for the next generation of culturally diverse writers, directors, performers and media makers. Located in the Bishop Arts Theatre Center, the venue is one of the most celebrated destinations in Dallas for jazz concerts, innovative student outreach programs and an annual New Play Competition.

Bishop Arts Theatre Center impacts 15,000 people via their seasonal performances and outreach programs by:

- Providing cultural and artistic opportunities for at-risk communities
- Teaching theatre, acting dance, music and other art forms
- Sponsoring special arts events to bring the cultural experience to a more diverse population

2018-2019 SEASON | 5 PRODUCTIONS | 49 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 5,500

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
The Champion	September 19, 2018	Oct. 11 - Oct. 28
Black Nativity	November 14, 2018	Dec. 06 - Dec. 23
La Llorana	January 16, 2019	Feb. 07 - Feb. 24
Down For The #Count (One Act Play Festival)	February 27, 2019	March 21 - April 07
The Real James Bond was Dominican	April 24, 2019	May 17 - May 19

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	5-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$825	\$3,510
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$750	\$3,190
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$650	\$2,765
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$400	\$1,700
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$400	\$1,700
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$275	\$1,175
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$275	\$1,175

